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Fax +49 (0) 5743 7930509 - Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

11.05. - 01.06.
€4.790

01.06. - 22.06.
€5.990

27.07.-03.08.
€8.390

24.08.-07.09.
€6.490

21.09. - 28.09.
€5.390

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272

66288
Catamaran

Lagoon 42 Nacatuli - Comfort line

Italy / Porto di San Gregorio di Capo

D'orlando
2019

4 (4 +2bow)
€ 4.000,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Lagoon 42 Nacatuli - Comfort line

Air condition: A/C,

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Chart plotter in cockpit: B and G Instruments,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Electric toilet: Electric WC,

Electric winches: Electric winches,

General: Anchor chain 75mt, Bosun's chair, Carbon
Steering Wheel White, Cooker with oven, Deck shower,
Dinghy pump, El. Cable , Emergency tiller, Fans, Gas,
Microwave, Obligatory standard safety equipment, Pillows
and Blankets , Saildrive, Self-tacking Jib, Spare anchor,
Wooden gangway,

Generator: Generator,

Inverter: Inverter,

Lazy bag: Full Batten Mainsail (Lazy Bag), Lazy Bag,
Refrigerator: Fridge in cockpit, Fridge in saloon,

Water maker: Watermaker,

Price per week / Season 2024

22.06.-13.07.
€6.490

03.08.-17.08.
€10.790

07.09. - 21.09.
€5.990

28.09.-02.11.
€4.790

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

13.07.-20.07. 20.07.-27.07.
€7.590 €8.790
17.08. - 24.08.
€8.390

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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